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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.92CMA-ME

1) Jones, Margaret B 16 2) Mahoney, Cookie E 12

3) Arpin, Caroline L 17 4) Griffin, Hannah M 17

29.35 28.03 29.21 26.33

A2 1:57.55NYCY-ME

1) Rocheleau, Grace E 14 2) L'Heureux, Emily E 16

3) Darigan, Maddie C 14 4) Alling, Maia I 14

29.84 29.81 57.94

A3 2:03.80SEAL-ME

1) Karuzis, Mazy K 14 2) Stone, LiLi D 14

3) Johnson, Eme L 11 4) Stone, Daisy F 13

27.64 28.92 33.96 33.28

A4 2:05.19PYPB-ME

1) Hoag, Hadley A 14 2) West, Kaia A 11

3) Hoag, Althea M 14 4) Corona-Guerra, Rocio 13

30.51 33.68 32.63 28.37

C5 2:14.36CMA-ME

1) Mahoney, Hadley J 12 2) Burgard, Zoe O 12

3) Maksimova, Ali P 9 4) Tamir, Autumn Y 10

32.70 33.38 34.22 34.06

B6 2:26.97SSC-ME

1) Connors, Caleigh G 12 2) McConnell, Jordyn A 12

3) Storey, Sofia M 12 4) Sedgwick, Lexi C 10

39.62 35.05 44.93 27.37

D7 2:38.72CMA-ME

1) Frothingham, Hannah A 9 2) McGonigal, Jersi F 11

3) Tamir, Honor N 8 4) Whitney, Lyla D 11

38.02 38.47 39.81 42.42

E8 2:55.88CMA-ME

1) Dew, Elisa E 8 2) McVeigh, Shyla V 8

3) Evans, Phoebe Y 8 4) Lench, Gillian S 10

41.47 46.46 43.23 44.72

B9 3:41.71SEAL-ME

1) Goan, Emerson E 12 2) Florman, Lola E 11

3) Walsh, Reilly M 11 4) Scharf, Samantha L 6

37.03 42.44 53.63 1:28.61

B--- DQCMA-ME

1) Evans, Zoe R 15 2) Esch Levanos, Lulu R 11

3) Olsen, Julia E 13 4) Shaw, Lucy R 11

29.56 38.03 25.70 29.28

F--- NSCMA-ME

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.29CMA-ME

1) Mahoney, Caroline E 16 2) Frothingham, Emma M 15

3) Arpin, Caroline L 17 4) Tighe, Olivia L 17

28.88 36.69 32.09 25.63

B2 2:12.16CMA-ME

1) Griffin, Hannah M 17 2) Mahoney, Cookie E 12

3) Shaw, Lucy R 11 4) Campbell, Hope C 16

31.66 39.18 33.63 27.69

A3 2:14.06SSC-ME

1) Moss, Holly A 12 2) Hankinson, Katie A 12

3) Hollis, Abigail L 12 4) Costello, Maddie R 14

33.30 41.25 28.75 30.76

C4 2:14.90CMA-ME

1) Eremita, Bella G 16 2) Evans, Zoe R 15

3) Cook-Sharp, Milo 16 4) Jones, Margaret B 16

35.79 38.67 31.57 28.87

A5 2:16.42NYCY-ME

1) Leonard, Ella H 14 2) Rocheleau, Isabelle E 12

3) Hartigan, Emma J 13 4) Maurer, Campbell W 12

30.76 41.65 34.41 29.60

B6 2:32.78NYCY-ME

1) Soucy, Elise A 14 2) Shields, Mackenzie L 9

3) Freeman, Nora T 12 4) Staples, Mikayla S 13

35.51 51.62 33.27 32.38

D--- NSCMA-ME

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.55SEAL-ME

1) Schulz, Ethan R 13 2) Pillsbury, Jack M 14

3) Russo, Evan W 14 4) Johnson, Tanner K 13

24.10 25.50 25.29 27.66

A2 1:49.83NYCY-ME

1) Cote, Andrew R 17 2) Wardrop, Evan M 13

3) Smart, Conor R 12 4) Vail, Joe M 17

26.32 27.61 30.70 25.20

A3 1:53.18PYPB-ME

1) Moritz-Jones, Benu J 15 2) Marvin, Andy P 10

3) Archibald, Ben E 15 4) Orchow, Max J 16

31.64 27.43 28.71 25.40

B4 2:19.80CMA-ME

1) Hemeon, Max K 12 2) Parker, Eric H 8

3) McCormick, Tiger T 10 4) McCormick, Jack C 11

37.06 34.75 37.67 30.32

C5 2:51.83CMA-ME

1) Eremita, Nicky S 11 2) Connolly, Ian R 10

3) Lench, Josh S 13 4) Shaw, Spencer D 9

45.45 17.15 1:49.23

A--- DQCMA-ME

1) McLeod, Gavin R 15 2) Yadav, Rohan 12

3) Comeau, Calvin W 14 4) Smith, Ethan V 14

24.16 30.93 27.93 22.52

B--- SCRSEAL-ME

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.43CMA-ME

1) McCormick, Jack C 11 2) Yadav, Rishi 14

3) Smith, Ethan V 14 4) McLeod, Gavin R 15

32.84 33.08 26.07 25.44

A2 2:28.70SSC-ME

1) Nguyen, Bao Bao T 12 2) Hale, Brady R 12

3) Leggat-Barr, Tommy G 12 4) Caster, Ethan L 14

33.09 45.10 40.94 29.57

B3 2:43.95CMA-ME

1) Yadav, Rohan 12 2) Shaw, Spencer D 9

3) Parker, Eric H 8 4) Comeau, Calvin W 14

36.51 50.36 44.94 32.14
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQCMA-ME

1) Connolly, Ian R 10 2) Eremita, Nicky S 11

3) McCormick, Tiger T 10 4) Hemeon, Max K 12

52.30 1:00.58 47.17 36.15

A--- NSSEAL-ME

1) Schulz, Ethan R 13 2) Pillsbury, Jack M 14

3) Davin, Cole A 14 4) Russo, Evan W 14

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME  81 17.62Tamir, Honor N

CMA-ME  82 19.09McVeigh, Shyla V

PPSC-ME  73 20.27Whelan, Breen E

CMA-ME  84 20.88McGonigal, Ruby H

PYPB-ME  75 21.77Tullmann, Max T

CMA-ME  76 23.28Coombs, Ella G

PPSC-ME  77 23.54Gagnon, Isla M

SSC-ME  88 24.14Dobrinick, Cam J

SSC-ME  79 27.86Jacobson, Taryn G

SEAL-ME  710 29.28Johnson, Dylan M

NYCY-ME  711 31.48Shields, Pierce S

CMA-ME  512 32.62Shaw, Hannah E

CMA-ME  713 33.12Dew, Aaron M

SEAL-ME  614 33.47Scharf, Samantha L

CMA-ME  6--- DQParker, Olivia C

CMA-ME  6--- DQMahoney, Mary E

PPSC-ME  6--- NSBaxter, Gavin F

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME  81 20.56Tamir, Honor N

CMA-ME  72 22.09Coombs, Ella G

PYPB-ME  73 22.68Tullmann, Max T

CMA-ME  84 22.84McGonigal, Ruby H

PPSC-ME  75 25.25Whelan, Breen E

SSC-ME  86 26.31Dobrinick, Cam J

PPSC-ME  77 26.92Gagnon, Isla M

SEAL-ME  78 31.67Johnson, Dylan M

SSC-ME  79 32.72Jacobson, Taryn G

NYCY-ME  710 32.94Shields, Pierce S

SEAL-ME  611 33.17Scharf, Samantha L

CMA-ME  712 34.12Dew, Aaron M

CMA-ME  513 34.68Shaw, Hannah E

CMA-ME  614 42.78Parker, Olivia C

CMA-ME  6--- DQMahoney, Mary E

PPSC-ME  6--- SCRBaxter, Gavin F

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME  81 25.76McGonigal, Ruby H

PPSC-ME  72 29.54Gagnon, Isla M

PPSC-ME  73 34.14Whelan, Breen E

CMA-ME  6--- DQMahoney, Mary E

SEAL-ME  7--- DQJohnson, Dylan M

SEAL-ME  6--- DQScharf, Samantha L

SSC-ME  8--- DQDobrinick, Cam J

PYPB-ME  7--- NSTullmann, Max T

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME  81 21.11Dew, Elisa E

CMA-ME  82 21.73Tamir, Honor N

CMA-ME  83 25.53McVeigh, Shyla V

CMA-ME  84 26.01McGonigal, Ruby H

PPSC-ME  75 31.12Whelan, Breen E

PPSC-ME  76 33.09Gagnon, Isla M

SEAL-ME  77 33.64Johnson, Dylan M

CMA-ME  68 37.36Mahoney, Mary E

PYPB-ME  7--- DQTullmann, Max T

SEAL-ME  6--- DQScharf, Samantha L

 
Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-ME 161 25.45Orchow, Max J

SEAL-ME 162 26.09Reece, Cameron M

CMA-ME 173 26.14Tighe, Olivia L

CMA-ME 144 26.16Yadav, Rishi

CMA-ME 165 26.32Mahoney, Caroline E

CMA-ME 166 26.48Campbell, Hope C

NYCY-ME 177 26.59Cote, Andrew R

PPSC-ME 158 26.92Porter, Morgan A

PYPB-ME 159 27.02Moritz-Jones, Benu J

PPSC-ME 1410 27.19Das, Kiron S

PBAY-ME 1511 27.33Root, Phoebe S

NYCY-ME 1412 28.15Leonard, Ella H

SSC-ME 1213 28.20Hollis, Abigail L

PBAY-ME 1214 28.38Fuller, Kailin E

SSC-ME 1215 28.68Hankinson, Katie A

PPSC-ME 1516 28.76Chicoine, Quinn A

PPSC-ME 1617 28.78Christopher, Claire E

NYCY-ME 1418 28.99Rocheleau, Grace E

CMA-ME 1119 29.17Shaw, Lucy R

PPSC-ME 1620 29.19Charest, Kenzie A

PYPB-ME 1521 29.20Archibald, Ben E

CMA-ME 1522 29.21Evans, Zoe R

PBAY-ME 1223 29.78Cyr, Emma C

PYPB-ME 1324 29.86Corona-Guerra, Rocio

CMA-ME 1625 29.88Metcalf, Lyla F

SSC-ME 1226 30.00Moss, Holly A

SSC-ME 1427 30.03Caster, Ethan L

CMA-ME 1728 30.09Mccormick, Maddy L

SEAL-ME 1329 30.31Rosingana, Abby N

CMA-ME 1130 30.39McCormick, Jack C

CMA-ME 1631 30.47Cook-Sharp, Milo

NYCY-ME 1432 30.48Soucy, Elise A

NYCY-ME 1633 30.95L'Heureux, Emily E

PYPB-ME 1434 30.97Hoag, Hadley A

NYCY-ME 12*35 31.07Freeman, Nora T

CMA-ME 10*35 31.07Tamir, Autumn Y

HSC-ME 1237 31.22Bethony, Natalie M

PPSC-ME 1038 31.28Plourde, Graham M

SEAL-ME 1539 31.35Poulin, Maggie M

SSC-ME 1240 31.42Leggat-Barr, Tommy G
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-ME 1441 31.45Costello, Maddie R

NYCY-ME 1242 31.82Rocheleau, Isabelle E

NYCY-ME 1243 32.02Smart, Conor R

CMA-ME 1144 32.05Esch Levanos, Lulu R

PYPB-ME 1445 32.19Hoag, Althea M

CMA-ME  946 32.65Maksimova, Ali P

NYCY-ME 1347 32.76Staples, Mikayla S

CMA-ME 1248 32.84Mahoney, Hadley J

SEAL-ME 1249 33.61Manning, Ivy L

PYPB-ME 1150 33.73West, Kaia A

CMA-ME 1251 33.87Burgard, Zoe O

SSC-ME 1252 34.02Nguyen, Bao Bao T

PPSC-ME 1053 34.18Napolitano, Vanessa K

SEAL-ME 1054 34.58Inman, Sarah R

CMA-ME  855 34.63Parker, Eric H

CMA-ME 1056 35.04McCormick, Tiger T

SSC-ME 1557 35.20Chandler, Grant M

PYPB-ME 1158 36.00Ranger, Stephen H

CMA-ME 1259 36.07Hemeon, Max K

NYCY-ME 1160 36.39Shields, Sebastian R

CMA-ME  961 37.32Frothingham, Hannah A

NYCY-ME  962 38.44Shields, Mackenzie L

HSC-ME  963 38.94Bethony, Mason J

PYPB-ME 1264 39.96Chong, Olivia J

CMA-ME 1365 40.13Lench, Josh S

CMA-ME  866 40.48Dew, Elisa E

SSC-ME 1067 40.54Barr, Isaac S

PPSC-ME 1268 41.36Das, Izzy D

CMA-ME  969 41.73Shaw, Spencer D

PYPB-ME 1070 41.83Chong, Caroline J

CMA-ME 1171 42.09Whitney, Lyla D

CMA-ME 1172 44.58Eremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 1073 45.01Connolly, Ian R

PYPB-ME 1174 45.44Manzi, Ivan G

CMA-ME 1075 45.56Lench, Gillian S

PPSC-ME 1076 46.41Leighton, Laura M

SSC-ME 1077 49.06Serrano, Balam B

SSC-ME  978 49.58Needham, Ally J

PYPB-ME  979 53.02West, Fasika T

SEAL-ME 1180 53.27Walsh, Reilly M

PYPB-ME 1281 55.88Goldman, Liam M

CMA-ME  6--- NSMahoney, Mary E

NYCY-ME 14--- NSAlling, Maia I

NYCY-ME 12--- NSMaurer, Campbell W

NYCY-ME 13--- NSHartigan, Emma J

SSC-ME 11--- NSDobrinick, Jonas M

HSC-ME 11--- NSPoland, Natalie E

SEAL-ME 11--- NSJohnson, Eme L

CMA-ME 16--- NSEremita, Bella G

PYPB-ME 13--- NSO'Rourke, Gregg G

CMA-ME 12--- SCRFrost, Mia E

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRFravert, Brennan W

NYCY-ME 11--- SCRDowning, Quinn G

PYPB-ME 12--- SCRBolster, Quinn E

SEAL-ME 13--- SCRJohnson, Tanner K

 
Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 171 54.55Tighe, Olivia L

26.54 28.01

SEAL-ME 162 55.83Reece, Cameron M

26.91 28.92

CMA-ME 163 56.41Mahoney, Caroline E

26.92 29.49

PYPB-ME 164 56.64Orchow, Max J

27.06 29.58

PPSC-ME 155 58.00Porter, Morgan A

27.74 30.26

CMA-ME 166 59.38Campbell, Hope C

28.56 30.82

PYPB-ME 157 59.59Moritz-Jones, Benu J

59.68

CMA-ME 148 59.87Comeau, Calvin W

29.53 30.34

PPSC-ME 159 1:00.11Wescott, Blake M

29.35 30.76

NYCY-ME 1710 1:00.32Cote, Andrew R

28.76 31.56

NYCY-ME 1311 1:00.76Wardrop, Evan M

29.96 30.80

NYCY-ME 1412 1:00.95Leonard, Ella H

29.18 31.77

CMA-ME 1213 1:01.08Mahoney, Cookie E

29.90 31.18

SSC-ME 1214 1:01.93Hollis, Abigail L

29.80 32.13

SSC-ME 1215 1:01.99Hankinson, Katie A

30.30 31.69

CMA-ME 1516 1:02.06Frothingham, Emma M

29.91 32.15

PYPB-ME 1517 1:04.15Archibald, Ben E

30.90 33.25

PBAY-ME 1218 1:04.24Fuller, Kailin E

30.26 33.98

PPSC-ME 1619 1:04.48Christopher, Claire E

31.32 33.16

PYPB-ME 1320 1:04.56Corona-Guerra, Rocio

31.22 33.34

SEAL-ME 1321 1:05.37Rosingana, Abby N

31.42 33.95

CMA-ME 1722 1:05.65Mccormick, Maddy L

31.05 34.60

PPSC-ME 1623 1:05.85Charest, Kenzie A

31.41 34.44

CMA-ME 1624 1:06.10Cook-Sharp, Milo

31.03 35.07

SSC-ME 1225 1:06.48Moss, Holly A

31.51 34.97

SSC-ME 1426 1:07.62Caster, Ethan L

32.46 35.16

CMA-ME 1327 1:07.86Olsen, Julia E

32.64 35.22
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 1128 1:07.87McCormick, Jack C

33.02 34.85

SEAL-ME 1529 1:08.02Poulin, Maggie M

32.24 35.78

HSC-ME 1230 1:08.70Bethony, Natalie M

32.78 35.92

PYPB-ME 1431 1:09.00Hoag, Hadley A

32.97 36.03

NYCY-ME 1632 1:09.26L'Heureux, Emily E

33.12 36.14

SSC-ME 1433 1:09.44Costello, Maddie R

32.61 36.83

NYCY-ME 1434 1:09.69Soucy, Elise A

33.54 36.15

PYPB-ME 1335 1:10.21O'Rourke, Gregg G

33.96 36.25

NYCY-ME 1336 1:10.44Hartigan, Emma J

33.52 36.92

PYPB-ME 1437 1:11.83Hoag, Althea M

33.74 38.09

NYCY-ME 1238 1:12.29Smart, Conor R

34.03 38.26

CMA-ME 1039 1:13.28Tamir, Autumn Y

34.79 38.49

CMA-ME  940 1:13.61Maksimova, Ali P

36.27 37.34

NYCY-ME 1241 1:14.14Rocheleau, Isabelle E

36.49 37.65

SSC-ME 1242 1:14.95Nguyen, Bao Bao T

35.77 39.18

SEAL-ME 1343 1:15.11Stone, Daisy F

36.26 38.85

SEAL-ME 1044 1:15.12Inman, Sarah R

35.75 39.37

CMA-ME 1245 1:15.24Burgard, Zoe O

35.68 39.56

CMA-ME 1246 1:15.39Mahoney, Hadley J

36.52 38.87

PYPB-ME 1147 1:17.51Ranger, Stephen H

36.58 40.93

CMA-ME 1048 1:18.39McCormick, Tiger T

38.16 40.23

CMA-ME  849 1:19.45Parker, Eric H

38.71 40.74

SEAL-ME 1250 1:19.80Manning, Ivy L

35.95 43.85

CMA-ME 1251 1:22.28Hemeon, Max K

39.92 42.36

SSC-ME 1552 1:24.14Chandler, Grant M

37.79 46.35

CMA-ME  953 1:25.72Frothingham, Hannah A

41.63 44.09

PYPB-ME 1254 1:29.35Chong, Olivia J

42.48 46.87

HSC-ME  955 1:29.53Bethony, Mason J

40.53 49.00

PYPB-ME 1056 1:29.88Chong, Caroline J

44.29 45.59

SSC-ME 1057 1:30.73Barr, Isaac S

43.19 47.54

CMA-ME 1358 1:34.45Lench, Josh S

45.21 49.24

CMA-ME 1159 1:34.86Whitney, Lyla D

44.39 50.47

CMA-ME  860 1:35.82Evans, Phoebe Y

44.98 50.84

CMA-ME 1061 1:37.47Connolly, Ian R

46.67 50.80

PPSC-ME 1262 1:39.95Das, Izzy D

47.08 52.87

CMA-ME 1063 1:40.01Lench, Gillian S

46.39 53.62

CMA-ME 1164 1:41.42Eremita, Nicky S

49.73 51.69

PPSC-ME 1065 1:43.09Leighton, Laura M

47.79 55.30

SSC-ME  966 1:52.79Needham, Ally J

53.13 59.66

PYPB-ME 1267 1:58.21Goldman, Liam M

56.81 1:01.40

HSC-ME 11--- NSPoland, Natalie E

CMA-ME 17--- NSArpin, Caroline L

SSC-ME 11--- NSDobrinick, Jonas M

CMA-ME 16--- NSEremita, Bella G

PYPB-ME 12--- SCRBolster, Quinn E

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRFravert, Brennan W

CMA-ME 17--- SCRGriffin, Hannah M

 
Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 1:55.00McLeod, Gavin R

26.76 29.29 30.01 28.94

CMA-ME 142 2:03.56Smith, Ethan V

28.38 30.73 32.04 32.41

PPSC-ME 163 2:07.11Causey, Mae M

28.87 32.21 33.09 32.94

PPSC-ME 124 2:07.31Gorsuch, Cole C

28.68 32.67 33.56 32.40

CMA-ME 145 2:11.10Comeau, Calvin W

31.76 34.49 33.21 31.64

PYPB-ME 166 2:12.33Orchow, Max J

30.18 34.34 35.88 31.93

CMA-ME 127 2:13.98Mahoney, Cookie E

31.43 35.07 34.90 32.58

CMA-ME 168 2:14.12Jones, Margaret B

30.80 35.32 35.00 33.00

PYPB-ME 159 2:14.84Archibald, Ben E

31.09 34.62 36.52 32.61

SSC-ME 1210 2:15.88Hollis, Abigail L

31.62 34.75 35.52 33.99
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 1611 2:15.90Fuentes-Cantillana, Marina

31.32 34.09 35.77 34.72

CMA-ME 1512 2:15.97Evans, Zoe R

30.97 34.47 35.71 34.82

CMA-ME 1113 2:17.28Shaw, Lucy R

32.26 34.74 35.98 34.30

NYCY-ME 1214 2:19.77Maurer, Campbell W

30.18 36.31 37.96 35.32

PBAY-ME 1415 2:20.10Woodruff, Sadie M

31.82 36.45 37.72 34.11

UN-ME 1416 2:23.07Collins, Alex L

34.03 37.43 36.71 34.90

CMA-ME 1317 2:23.50Olsen, Julia E

33.60 37.32 36.82 35.76

PYPB-ME 1318 2:26.40Corona-Guerra, Rocio

36.94 38.23 39.01 32.22

SSC-ME 1319 2:29.94Kurlanski, Evan T

35.10 39.18 39.24 36.42

NYCY-ME 1620 2:31.06L'Heureux, Emily E

35.81 37.92 39.39 37.94

NYCY-ME 1321 2:32.54Staples, Mikayla S

34.97 39.82 41.84 35.91

SEAL-ME 1322 2:33.74Davin, Ty J

34.89 40.44 39.95 38.46

NYCY-ME 1223 2:33.88Freeman, Nora T

35.23 39.40 40.81 38.44

PPSC-ME 1324 2:35.49Carlson, Jack P

36.99 40.65 41.03 36.82

PPSC-ME 1025 2:35.52Tonello, Sophie E

36.37 41.15 41.17 36.83

SSC-ME 1226 2:39.47Hale, Brady R

36.04 41.23 42.24 39.96

PPSC-ME 1027 2:40.09Burnette, Isaac N

35.59 41.12 43.33 40.05

NYCY-ME 1228 2:41.08Rocheleau, Isabelle E

37.70 41.81 42.76 38.81

CMA-ME 1029 2:43.55Tamir, Autumn Y

38.00 43.15 43.72 38.68

SSC-ME 1230 2:48.21Storey, Sofia M

38.44 42.45 44.56 42.76

PPSC-ME 1331 2:48.53Erskine, Nabella C

37.39 43.24 44.43 43.47

CMA-ME  932 2:49.58Maksimova, Ali P

38.68 46.21 44.45 40.24

CMA-ME  833 2:49.92Parker, Eric H

37.80 44.60 44.10 43.42

PPSC-ME 1034 2:53.68Napolitano, Vanessa K

37.98 45.49 46.97 43.24

PPSC-ME  935 2:55.55Cohen, Rachael L

40.36 44.91 47.48 42.80

SEAL-ME  936 2:55.68Scharf, Sullivan P

38.92 45.91 48.02 42.83

CMA-ME  937 3:02.33Frothingham, Hannah A

42.13 48.31 48.75 43.14

CMA-ME 1138 3:02.52McGonigal, Jersi F

41.53 48.88 47.73 44.38

SSC-ME 1539 3:02.67Chandler, Grant M

39.83 47.36 51.71 43.77

CMA-ME  840 3:07.49Tamir, Honor N

42.51 50.26 49.25 45.47

CMA-ME 1241 3:09.52Hemeon, Max K

44.49 49.64 49.76 45.63

SSC-ME 1242 3:12.34McConnell, Jordyn A

42.96 50.16 50.93 48.29

SSC-ME 1043 3:17.18Welling, Beck S

43.58 51.41 52.38 49.81

PPSC-ME 1044 4:01.19Erskine, Brielle H

55.11 1:03.08 1:03.74 59.26

CMA-ME 10--- DQMcCormick, Tiger T

39.79 44.77 45.91 42.83

SEAL-ME 12--- NSPorter, Will J

SSC-ME 12--- NSMaxham, Hunter T

CMA-ME 14--- NSYadav, Rishi

HSC-ME 11--- NSPoland, Natalie E

CMA-ME 16--- NSMetcalf, Lyla F

SEAL-ME 15--- SCRPoulin, Maggie M

CMA-ME 12--- SCRFrost, Mia E

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRDavin, Cole A

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRLamontagne, ava D

 
Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 161 5:25.87Reece, Cameron M

28.70 31.70 32.54 33.44

33.90 33.41 33.53 33.58

33.49 31.58

CMA-ME 162 5:30.89Mahoney, Caroline E

28.78 31.34 33.28 33.99

33.91 33.85 33.75 34.11

34.46 33.42

PPSC-ME 153 5:34.54Porter, Morgan A

29.52 33.10 33.80 33.71

33.50 34.00 33.74 34.38

34.52 34.27

PPSC-ME 164 5:36.34Martin, Jack R

30.53 33.21 34.47 34.75

34.05 35.36 35.93 34.94

32.48 30.62

PPSC-ME 155 5:46.12Wescott, Blake M

31.46 34.70 35.27 34.69

34.77 34.82 35.17 35.41

35.29 34.54

PPSC-ME 136 5:52.81Bragg, Ali R

32.51 35.55 35.87 35.61

36.08 35.77 35.45 36.00

35.66 34.31

PPSC-ME 157 5:55.34Siegel, Zoe R

31.12 34.84 36.11 36.76

36.40 36.35 36.62 36.42

36.13 34.59
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 148 5:58.75Yadav, Rishi

30.74 36.05 37.29 37.23

37.91 37.27 37.18 36.61

36.57 31.90

CMA-ME 149 6:01.13Comeau, Calvin W

32.21 35.30 37.61 37.57

38.12 37.11 37.31 37.68

35.21 33.01

PPSC-ME 1410 6:02.42Das, Kiron S

30.91 35.33 36.75 37.78

37.18 37.45 38.21 37.14

36.94 34.73

CMA-ME 1611 6:07.48Metcalf, Lyla F

33.13 36.25 36.40 37.20

37.76 37.84 37.41 37.88

37.37 36.24

CMA-ME 1512 6:08.64Evans, Zoe R

32.47 36.46 38.06 38.06

37.67 37.76 37.41 37.60

37.19 35.96

PPSC-ME 1613 6:09.73Christopher, Claire E

31.88 36.16 36.82 37.25

37.77 38.42 38.34 38.64

38.15 36.30

CMA-ME 1314 6:10.11Olsen, Julia E

33.59 37.86 38.40 38.07

37.76 38.17 37.80 37.06

36.09 35.31

NYCY-ME 1415 6:10.42Leonard, Ella H

31.70 36.28 38.15 38.44

38.46 39.10 38.97 38.12

36.71 34.49

SSC-ME 1216 6:11.81Hankinson, Katie A

32.59 36.43 37.93 37.68

38.87 38.44 38.40 37.74

37.64 36.09

SEAL-ME 1417 6:12.98Stone, LiLi D

33.83 37.19 38.07 39.17

39.00 38.03 38.45 37.92

36.46 34.86

PBAY-ME 1218 6:16.03Cyr, Emma C

34.25 37.82 38.18 38.32

38.24 38.65 39.07 38.29

38.01 35.20

PPSC-ME 1519 6:23.01Chicoine, Quinn A

32.73 36.91 38.30 39.64

39.97 39.98 39.54 39.26

38.97 37.71

SSC-ME 1220 6:33.22Leggat-Barr, Tommy G

34.97 40.01 40.02 39.56

40.65 40.50 40.17 40.86

39.79 36.69

PPSC-ME 1321 6:34.34Plourde, Ian M

34.76 39.79 40.05 40.61

41.01 40.71 41.39 39.16

39.68 37.18

SSC-ME 1422 6:45.06Caster, Ethan L

37.56 41.38 41.46 42.26

41.25 41.33 40.78 41.41

40.62 37.01

SSC-ME 1223 6:56.58Hale, Brady R

36.49 42.24 42.77 43.12

43.54 42.33 42.74 42.34

40.81 40.20

SSC-ME 1424 7:10.98Costello, Maddie R

36.83 42.56 44.32 44.12

44.34 44.07 43.67 44.31

44.37 42.39

SEAL-ME 1025 7:16.89Inman, Sarah R

38.20 42.59 44.79 44.42

45.87 45.41 46.02 44.40

45.14 40.05

CMA-ME  926 7:26.94Maksimova, Ali P

40.14 46.42 46.62 45.92

45.89 46.20 45.98 44.34

1:25.43

CMA-ME  827 7:28.76Parker, Eric H

39.23 46.20 46.71 46.84

45.95 45.55 46.98 44.76

45.31 41.23

PPSC-ME 1028 7:44.59Napolitano, Vanessa K

38.52 46.02 47.98 48.16

47.68 47.90

47.78 42.40

SEAL-ME 1229 7:59.16Manning, Ivy L

38.55 45.98 48.73 49.17

50.40 49.86 49.98 49.99

51.41 45.09

CMA-ME 1030 8:15.94McCormick, Tiger T

43.09 50.65 51.46 50.73

51.24 51.59 51.27 50.16

51.70 44.05

NYCY-ME  931 8:26.26Shields, Mackenzie L

43.51 51.66 53.23 52.45

53.26 52.70 54.78 48.98

48.71 46.98

NYCY-ME 1132 8:59.02Shields, Sebastian R

42.95 53.01 54.96 55.23

57.10 57.77 57.09 55.54

54.77 50.60

PPSC-ME 1233 9:30.01Das, Izzy D

47.79 54.04 58.24 58.83

58.59 1:00.01 59.65 59.24

57.71 55.91

CMA-ME 14--- NSSmith, Ethan V

NYCY-ME 13--- NSHartigan, Emma J

CMA-ME 10--- NSTamir, Autumn Y

CMA-ME 15--- NSFrothingham, Emma M

CMA-ME 12--- NSBurgard, Zoe O
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 11--- NSEsch Levanos, Lulu R

CMA-ME 16--- NSCook-Sharp, Milo

CMA-ME 16--- SCRJones, Margaret B

CMA-ME 11--- SCRMcCormick, Jack C

NYCY-ME 12--- SCRMaurer, Campbell W

NYCY-ME 14--- SCRBeneszewski, Aleena G

CMA-ME 12--- SCRMahoney, Cookie E

CMA-ME 16--- SCREremita, Bella G

NYCY-ME 16--- SCRGirard, Grace E

CMA-ME 15--- SCRMcLeod, Gavin R

CMA-ME 17--- SCRArpin, Caroline L

CMA-ME 16--- SCRCampbell, Hope C

CMA-ME 17--- SCRTighe, Olivia L

CMA-ME 11--- SCRShaw, Lucy R

CMA-ME 12--- SCRFrost, Mia E

 
Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 161 30.55Pratt, Charlotte M

NYCY-ME 142 30.60Alling, Maia I

SEAL-ME 143 31.07Karuzis, Mazy K

NYCY-ME 134 31.28Wardrop, Evan M

PPSC-ME 125 31.71Cohen, Audrey J

PPSC-ME 126 32.19Delmonte, Maria N

CMA-ME 137 34.99Olsen, Julia E

PPSC-ME 128 35.22Gagnon, Chase R

CMA-ME 129 36.32Yadav, Rohan

CMA-ME 1210 36.47Mahoney, Hadley J

CMA-ME 1111 37.18Esch Levanos, Lulu R

PPSC-ME 1012 37.19Plourde, Graham M

CMA-ME 1013 37.57Tamir, Autumn Y

PYPB-ME 1114 38.04West, Kaia A

CMA-ME 1215 38.58Burgard, Zoe O

CMA-ME  916 39.05Maksimova, Ali P

SSC-ME 1217 39.34Connors, Caleigh G

SSC-ME 1218 39.54Storey, Sofia M

PYPB-ME 1319 39.95Fischer, Miles A

SSC-ME 1520 40.20Chandler, Grant M

NYCY-ME 1121 40.30Shields, Sebastian R

PPSC-ME  922 41.58Cohen, Rachael L

SEAL-ME 1123 42.97Johnson, Eme L

SEAL-ME  924 43.08Scharf, Sullivan P

CMA-ME  925 43.25Shaw, Spencer D

SSC-ME 1026 43.37Welling, Beck S

SEAL-ME 1227 43.39Goan, Emerson E

CMA-ME 1228 43.93Hemeon, Max K

CMA-ME  829 46.52Tamir, Honor N

SSC-ME 1230 46.60McConnell, Jordyn A

CMA-ME  831 46.99Dew, Elisa E

CMA-ME 1032 47.04Connolly, Ian R

HSC-ME  933 47.26Bethony, Mason J

CMA-ME  834 47.50Evans, Phoebe Y

PYPB-ME 1235 47.93Chong, Olivia J

NYCY-ME  936 48.04Shields, Mackenzie L

SEAL-ME 1037 48.27Pillsbury, Joel F

SSC-ME 1038 48.53Sedgwick, Lexi C

CMA-ME 1139 48.62Whitney, Lyla D

PYPB-ME 1040 48.80Chong, Caroline J

CMA-ME 1141 50.02Eremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 1342 50.32Lench, Josh S

HSC-ME 1143 51.53Poland, Natalie E

SEAL-ME 1144 51.80Florman, Lola E

NYCY-ME  945 52.59Perry, Lucy M

CMA-ME 1046 54.15Lench, Gillian S

PPSC-ME 1047 54.28Leighton, Laura M

CMA-ME  848 55.63McGonigal, Ruby H

SSC-ME  949 55.81Needham, Ally J

SEAL-ME 1150 57.06Walsh, Reilly M

CMA-ME  851 57.26McVeigh, Shyla V

PYPB-ME 1252 57.62Goldman, Liam M

PYPB-ME  953 1:01.27West, Fasika T

CMA-ME  654 1:09.50Mahoney, Mary E

SSC-ME 12--- DQNguyen, Bao Bao T

CMA-ME 11--- DQMcGonigal, Jersi F

SSC-ME 11--- NSPark, Aaron S

PYPB-ME 11--- NSManzi, Ivan G

NYCY-ME 14--- NSBeneszewski, Aleena G

SSC-ME 12--- NSMaxham, Hunter T

NYCY-ME 11--- SCRDowning, Quinn G

SEAL-ME 15--- SCRPoulin, Maggie M

PYPB-ME 12--- SCRBolster, Quinn E

 
Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 1:00.39Mahoney, Caroline E

29.23 31.16

PPSC-ME 162 1:00.65Martin, Jack R

29.89 30.76

SEAL-ME 163 1:05.07Reece, Cameron M

31.68 33.39

PPSC-ME 154 1:05.19Porter, Morgan A

31.79 33.40

CMA-ME 175 1:06.99Tighe, Olivia L

32.70 34.29

NYCY-ME 136 1:09.10Wardrop, Evan M

34.10 35.00

NYCY-ME 147 1:09.25Leonard, Ella H

33.52 35.73

NYCY-ME 148 1:09.37Rocheleau, Grace E

34.46 34.91

CMA-ME 169 1:10.17Campbell, Hope C

34.15 36.02

SSC-ME 1210 1:10.25Moss, Holly A

34.05 36.20

PPSC-ME 1611 1:10.64Christopher, Claire E

34.92 35.72

PYPB-ME 1312 1:12.78Corona-Guerra, Rocio

35.99 36.79

PPSC-ME 1413 1:13.29Das, Kiron S

35.59 37.70

SSC-ME 1414 1:14.12Costello, Maddie R

36.23 37.89
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 1615 1:14.20Charest, Kenzie A

36.37 37.83

CMA-ME 1516 1:14.56Frothingham, Emma M

36.95 37.61

SEAL-ME 1317 1:15.96Rosingana, Abby N

37.43 38.53

PYPB-ME 1518 1:17.73Archibald, Ben E

37.52 40.21

CMA-ME 1319 1:19.33Olsen, Julia E

39.15 40.18

CMA-ME 1220 1:19.52Mahoney, Hadley J

39.17 40.35

NYCY-ME 1421 1:19.59Soucy, Elise A

39.56 40.03

SSC-ME 1422 1:20.40Caster, Ethan L

39.37 41.03

CMA-ME 1223 1:20.44Yadav, Rohan

37.41 43.03

SEAL-ME 1524 1:21.18Poulin, Maggie M

39.30 41.88

SEAL-ME 1325 1:22.81Stone, Daisy F

40.49 42.32

PPSC-ME 1026 1:23.37Plourde, Graham M

41.04 42.33

NYCY-ME 1227 1:23.67Freeman, Nora T

40.76 42.91

CMA-ME  928 1:27.37Frothingham, Hannah A

42.52 44.85

SSC-ME 1229 1:27.84Nguyen, Bao Bao T

NYCY-ME 1130 1:29.53Shields, Sebastian R

43.90 45.63

PYPB-ME 1131 1:32.51Ranger, Stephen H

44.33 48.18

SSC-ME 1532 1:35.94Chandler, Grant M

46.57 49.37

SSC-ME 1033 1:39.60Barr, Isaac S

46.89 52.71

CMA-ME  934 1:40.83Shaw, Spencer D

47.20 53.63

CMA-ME  835 1:41.75Evans, Phoebe Y

49.46 52.29

CMA-ME 1136 1:44.59Whitney, Lyla D

HSC-ME  937 1:46.86Bethony, Mason J

PPSC-ME 1238 1:50.02Das, Izzy D

CMA-ME 1039 1:51.34Connolly, Ian R

CMA-ME 1140 1:53.54Eremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 16--- DQCook-Sharp, Milo

36.17 40.11

SEAL-ME 10--- DQInman, Sarah R

42.47 44.01

SEAL-ME 11--- NSWalsh, Reilly M

PYPB-ME 13--- NSO'Rourke, Gregg G

NYCY-ME 14--- NSBeneszewski, Aleena G

CMA-ME 16--- NSEremita, Bella G

SSC-ME 10--- NSSerrano, Balam B

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRFravert, Brennan W

NYCY-ME 11--- SCRDowning, Quinn G

 
Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 161 2:05.70Martin, Jack R

29.64 30.94 32.19 32.93

CMA-ME 142 2:15.22Smith, Ethan V

31.64 34.86 35.03 33.69

CMA-ME 153 2:15.63McLeod, Gavin R

31.97 34.54 35.21 33.91

CMA-ME 174 2:15.70Griffin, Hannah M

32.10 34.53 35.50 33.57

SSC-ME 125 2:22.97Hollis, Abigail L

33.71 36.03 36.90 36.33

PPSC-ME 126 2:24.08Cohen, Audrey J

34.48 36.76 36.90 35.94

CMA-ME 127 2:25.40Mahoney, Cookie E

34.35 37.32 37.40 36.33

PPSC-ME 168 2:26.53Causey, Mae M

35.41 38.22 37.01 35.89

CMA-ME 149 2:27.02Comeau, Calvin W

35.82 38.11 37.53 35.56

NYCY-ME 1310 2:27.47Wardrop, Evan M

35.91 37.67 38.50 35.39

PPSC-ME 1611 2:27.58Fuentes-Cantillana, Marina

35.64 37.69 37.75 36.50

CMA-ME 1612 2:27.80Jones, Margaret B

34.08 37.19 38.09 38.44

SEAL-ME 1313 2:31.64Johnson, Tanner K

36.29

37.35

SEAL-ME 1414 2:31.80Stone, LiLi D

35.24 38.23 39.25 39.08

CMA-ME 1515 2:32.52Evans, Zoe R

36.35 38.03 40.09 38.05

UN-ME 1416 2:33.08Collins, Alex L

35.49 37.91 39.82 39.86

CMA-ME 1117 2:34.15Shaw, Lucy R

36.85 40.17 39.66 37.47

CMA-ME 1118 2:38.55McCormick, Jack C

38.72 40.31 40.38 39.14

CMA-ME 1319 2:40.78Olsen, Julia E

38.06 41.26 42.01 39.45

SSC-ME 1320 2:41.11Kurlanski, Evan T

37.67 40.94 42.03 40.47

NYCY-ME 1221 2:42.35Maurer, Campbell W

37.50 41.69 42.13 41.03

CMA-ME 1222 2:47.55Yadav, Rohan

39.97 43.08 43.62 40.88

NYCY-ME 1423 2:48.24Beneszewski, Aleena G

39.42 42.78 43.15 42.89

NYCY-ME 1324 2:54.47Staples, Mikayla S

40.86 44.49 46.42 42.70

PPSC-ME 1325 3:01.26Carlson, Jack P

41.40 46.35 47.40 46.11
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 1126 3:05.22Theriault, Grace P

44.29 46.82 47.68 46.43

NYCY-ME 1127 3:06.26Shields, Sebastian R

42.53 47.40 49.73 46.60

PPSC-ME 1328 3:10.96Erskine, Nabella C

44.46 49.30 49.43 47.77

PYPB-ME 10--- DQMarvin, Andy P

48.29 52.19 51.61 51.36

CMA-ME 16--- NSMetcalf, Lyla F

SEAL-ME 15--- SCRPoulin, Maggie M

CMA-ME 12--- SCRFrost, Mia E

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRLamontagne, ava D

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 131 33.25Schulz, Ethan R

PPSC-ME 192 34.04Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E

PPSC-ME 163 35.65Pratt, Charlotte M

PBAY-ME 144 35.84Woodruff, Sadie M

NYCY-ME 145 36.22Alling, Maia I

PPSC-ME 166 36.33Fuentes-Cantillana, Marina

PBAY-ME 127 37.47Fuller, Kailin E

PBAY-ME 128 38.45Cyr, Emma C

SSC-ME 129 39.39Hankinson, Katie A

PYPB-ME 1410 40.50Hoag, Althea M

CMA-ME 1211 40.82Yadav, Rohan

PYPB-ME 1412 40.95Hoag, Hadley A

SSC-ME 1213 41.33Connors, Caleigh G

NYCY-ME 1214 42.52Smart, Conor R

CMA-ME 1215 44.19Mahoney, Hadley J

SEAL-ME 1116 44.32Johnson, Eme L

CMA-ME 1217 44.49Burgard, Zoe O

PYPB-ME 1218 44.64Marvin, Jane P

SSC-ME 1219 45.36Nguyen, Bao Bao T

SEAL-ME 1320 46.67Davin, Ty J

CMA-ME 1121 47.56Esch Levanos, Lulu R

CMA-ME 1322 48.12Lench, Josh S

CMA-ME  923 48.45Shaw, Spencer D

SSC-ME 1024 48.86Welling, Beck S

CMA-ME 1125 49.45McGonigal, Jersi F

SSC-ME 1226 49.94McConnell, Jordyn A

PPSC-ME 1027 50.47Oliver, Caoimhe E

SSC-ME 1028 50.76Sedgwick, Lexi C

PYPB-ME 1229 50.85Chong, Olivia J

CMA-ME 1230 51.01Hemeon, Max K

SSC-ME 1131 51.63Dobrinick, Jonas M

NYCY-ME  932 51.68Shields, Mackenzie L

SEAL-ME 1033 53.01Pillsbury, Joel F

CMA-ME  834 53.55Evans, Phoebe Y

CMA-ME  835 54.87McVeigh, Shyla V

CMA-ME 1036 55.85Connolly, Ian R

CMA-ME 1137 56.13Whitney, Lyla D

CMA-ME 1138 57.20Eremita, Nicky S

SEAL-ME 1139 57.48Florman, Lola E

PYPB-ME 1040 58.03Chong, Caroline J

CMA-ME 1041 58.46Lench, Gillian S

CMA-ME  842 58.64Dew, Elisa E

NYCY-ME  943 59.62Perry, Lucy M

HSC-ME  944 1:00.49Bethony, Mason J

SEAL-ME  9--- DQScharf, Sullivan P

SSC-ME  8--- DQDobrinick, Cam J

SSC-ME  9--- DQNeedham, Ally J

PPSC-ME 10--- DQLeighton, Laura M

PPSC-ME 10--- DQErskine, Brielle H

SSC-ME 15--- NSChandler, Grant M

SSC-ME 12--- NSMaxham, Hunter T

PYPB-ME 12--- SCRBolster, Quinn E

HSC-ME 11--- SCRPoland, Natalie E

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 141 1:03.84Pillsbury, Jack M

29.55 34.29

SEAL-ME 142 1:09.01Russo, Evan W

32.06 36.95

SEAL-ME 133 1:12.10Schulz, Ethan R

34.20 37.90

PPSC-ME 194 1:12.77Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E

34.37 38.40

CMA-ME 175 1:15.10Griffin, Hannah M

35.36 39.74

PPSC-ME 126 1:16.85Cohen, Audrey J

36.85 40.00

NYCY-ME 177 1:16.94Vail, Joe M

35.80 41.14

PYPB-ME 158 1:17.49Moritz-Jones, Benu J

36.57 40.92

PYPB-ME 159 1:18.38Archibald, Ben E

36.78 41.60

CMA-ME 1710 1:18.77Arpin, Caroline L

37.01 41.76

CMA-ME 1511 1:18.90Evans, Zoe R

37.26 41.64

PYPB-ME 1612 1:19.64Orchow, Max J

38.51 41.13

NYCY-ME 1413 1:19.66Rocheleau, Grace E

37.76 41.90

SEAL-ME 1414 1:20.45Karuzis, Mazy K

37.85 42.60

PPSC-ME 1215 1:20.74Delmonte, Maria N

38.75 41.99

SEAL-ME 1416 1:21.04Stone, LiLi D

38.25 42.79

PPSC-ME 1217 1:21.19Gorsuch, Cole C

38.91 42.28

SEAL-ME 1318 1:21.85Johnson, Tanner K

38.74 43.11

UN-ME 1419 1:22.29Collins, Alex L

38.59 43.70

PBAY-ME 1220 1:23.03Cyr, Emma C

39.13 43.90
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PBAY-ME 1221 1:24.11Fuller, Kailin E

39.30 44.81

PYPB-ME 1322 1:25.21Corona-Guerra, Rocio

41.10 44.11

NYCY-ME 1423 1:26.98Darigan, Maddie C

41.06 45.92

SSC-ME 1224 1:27.26Moss, Holly A

41.66 45.60

PYPB-ME 1425 1:27.74Hoag, Hadley A

41.52 46.22

CMA-ME 1226 1:27.75Yadav, Rohan

40.81 46.94

NYCY-ME 1327 1:28.08Hartigan, Emma J

42.57 45.51

SEAL-ME 1328 1:28.41Stone, Daisy F

42.66 45.75

HSC-ME 1229 1:29.06Bethony, Natalie M

41.90 47.16

SSC-ME 1230 1:29.11Connors, Caleigh G

42.98 46.13

PPSC-ME 1231 1:29.13Gagnon, Chase R

43.88 45.25

PYPB-ME 1432 1:29.36Hoag, Althea M

41.26 48.10

PPSC-ME 1033 1:29.83Tonello, Sophie E

42.85 46.98

PPSC-ME 1034 1:30.30Plourde, Graham M

42.65 47.65

NYCY-ME 1235 1:31.78Smart, Conor R

43.17 48.61

NYCY-ME 1436 1:32.66Beneszewski, Aleena G

44.23 48.43

NYCY-ME 1237 1:34.35Rocheleau, Isabelle E

43.19 51.16

NYCY-ME 1338 1:35.66Staples, Mikayla S

45.10 50.56

SSC-ME 1239 1:36.29Hale, Brady R

44.70 51.59

SEAL-ME 1140 1:38.29Johnson, Eme L

46.38 51.91

PPSC-ME 1341 1:39.84Erskine, Nabella C

47.48 52.36

SEAL-ME 1342 1:40.53Davin, Ty J

47.43 53.10

PPSC-ME  943 1:45.09Cohen, Rachael L

49.75 55.34

CMA-ME  944 1:45.66Frothingham, Hannah A

51.46 54.20

SSC-ME 1045 1:47.67Sedgwick, Lexi C

50.59 57.08

CMA-ME  946 1:48.37Shaw, Spencer D

50.58 57.79

PPSC-ME 1047 1:54.81Oliver, Caoimhe E

55.41 59.40

SEAL-ME  948 1:55.22Scharf, Sullivan P

56.50 58.72

CMA-ME  849 1:55.46Evans, Phoebe Y

56.13 59.33

CMA-ME  850 1:57.04McVeigh, Shyla V

56.70 1:00.34

CMA-ME 1051 2:01.95Connolly, Ian R

58.29 1:03.66

CMA-ME 1152 2:04.51Eremita, Nicky S

57.47 1:07.04

PPSC-ME 1053 2:24.13Erskine, Brielle H

1:10.85 1:13.28

PPSC-ME 10--- DQBurnette, Isaac N

51.15 56.01

SEAL-ME 11--- DQFlorman, Lola E

58.60 1:01.45

PYPB-ME 12--- DQMarvin, Jane P

45.49 48.59

CMA-ME 14--- SCRYadav, Rishi

SSC-ME 11--- SCRPark, Aaron S

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRLamontagne, ava D

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 161 2:35.30Reece, Cameron M

34.51 39.78 40.65 40.36

CMA-ME 172 2:45.39Arpin, Caroline L

38.70 42.52 42.51 41.66

PPSC-ME 133 2:45.79Bragg, Ali R

38.07 42.15 43.10 42.47

PPSC-ME 154 2:48.28Wescott, Blake M

38.95 43.16 42.93 43.24

PPSC-ME 145 2:48.74Das, Kiron S

38.87 43.88 43.03 42.96

PPSC-ME 156 2:49.51Siegel, Zoe R

38.15 43.46 44.03 43.87

CMA-ME 177 2:50.68Mccormick, Maddy L

38.67 43.05 44.22 44.74

CMA-ME 158 2:53.51Frothingham, Emma M

40.56 45.71 44.44 42.80

SEAL-ME 149 2:53.55Stone, LiLi D

40.03 45.08 45.57 42.87

CMA-ME 1510 2:54.16Evans, Zoe R

40.04 44.85 45.70 43.57

CMA-ME 1611 3:00.31Cook-Sharp, Milo

39.87 45.41 47.33 47.70

PPSC-ME 1512 3:03.37Chicoine, Quinn A

40.66 46.44 48.19 48.08

HSC-ME 1213 3:14.03Bethony, Natalie M

44.95 48.98 1:40.10

CMA-ME 1214 3:15.51Yadav, Rohan

43.58 52.20 51.94 47.79

PPSC-ME 1615 3:15.59Charest, Kenzie A

44.88 50.68 51.91 48.12

SEAL-ME 1316 3:23.85Stone, Daisy F

45.86 53.76 52.01 52.22
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-ME 1217 3:25.30Hale, Brady R

45.60 52.34 54.27 53.09

CMA-ME 14--- NSYadav, Rishi

NYCY-ME 14--- NSAlling, Maia I

NYCY-ME 14--- SCRBeneszewski, Aleena G

 
Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 131 26.02Schulz, Ethan R

SEAL-ME 142 29.14Karuzis, Mazy K

NYCY-ME 14*3 29.34Alling, Maia I

PPSC-ME 19*3 29.34Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E

PPSC-ME 165 29.78Pratt, Charlotte M

PBAY-ME 156 29.84Root, Phoebe S

CMA-ME 117 31.49Shaw, Lucy R

PPSC-ME 128 32.41Delmonte, Maria N

NYCY-ME 139 32.63Hartigan, Emma J

NYCY-ME 1310 32.83Wardrop, Evan M

CMA-ME 1111 32.95McCormick, Jack C

NYCY-ME 1212 33.29Freeman, Nora T

PPSC-ME 1213 33.37Gagnon, Chase R

SSC-ME 1314 35.19Kurlanski, Evan T

PPSC-ME 1015 36.25Plourde, Graham M

PPSC-ME 1316 37.09Carlson, Jack P

CMA-ME 1217 37.80Mahoney, Hadley J

PYPB-ME 1318 38.40Fischer, Miles A

SEAL-ME 1319 38.89Davin, Ty J

SSC-ME 1220 40.27Nguyen, Bao Bao T

SSC-ME 1221 40.28Storey, Sofia M

CMA-ME 1122 41.41Esch Levanos, Lulu R

CMA-ME 1023 41.63McCormick, Tiger T

PPSC-ME 1024 41.96Burnette, Isaac N

NYCY-ME 1225 42.24Smart, Conor R

CMA-ME  826 43.58Parker, Eric H

PYPB-ME 1027 43.72Marvin, Andy P

PPSC-ME 1028 43.83Oliver, Caoimhe E

SEAL-ME  929 44.15Scharf, Sullivan P

PPSC-ME 1130 44.37Theriault, Grace P

SSC-ME 1031 44.60Welling, Beck S

CMA-ME 1132 44.89McGonigal, Jersi F

SEAL-ME 1233 45.55Goan, Emerson E

SEAL-ME 1134 47.22Florman, Lola E

CMA-ME 1335 47.89Lench, Josh S

SEAL-ME 1036 49.72Pillsbury, Joel F

CMA-ME  837 50.35Tamir, Honor N

CMA-ME  838 51.18Dew, Elisa E

NYCY-ME  939 52.45Shields, Mackenzie L

SSC-ME 1140 56.22Dobrinick, Jonas M

CMA-ME  841 57.32McGonigal, Ruby H

PPSC-ME 1042 1:03.54Erskine, Brielle H

CMA-ME 10--- DQLench, Gillian S

NYCY-ME  9--- DQPerry, Lucy M

SEAL-ME 12--- NSPorter, Will J

NYCY-ME 16--- SCRGirard, Grace E

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRDavin, Cole A

 
Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 141 56.25Smith, Ethan V

25.91 30.34

CMA-ME 152 58.06McLeod, Gavin R

28.29 29.77

SEAL-ME 143 1:03.33Pillsbury, Jack M

28.56 34.77

PPSC-ME 164 1:03.35Martin, Jack R

30.73 32.62

PPSC-ME 165 1:05.51Causey, Mae M

30.48 35.03

CMA-ME 176 1:06.49Griffin, Hannah M

31.07 35.42

CMA-ME 14*7 1:06.65Comeau, Calvin W

31.68 34.97

CMA-ME 16*7 1:06.65Jones, Margaret B

30.80 35.85

NYCY-ME 179 1:06.67Vail, Joe M

31.64 35.03

SEAL-ME 1410 1:07.99Russo, Evan W

31.01 36.98

PYPB-ME 1511 1:08.03Moritz-Jones, Benu J

31.83 36.20

PPSC-ME 1212 1:08.60Gorsuch, Cole C

31.75 36.85

PYPB-ME 1613 1:08.78Orchow, Max J

32.64 36.14

NYCY-ME 1714 1:09.17Cote, Andrew R

31.19 37.98

PYPB-ME 1515 1:10.01Archibald, Ben E

32.04 37.97

PPSC-ME 1616 1:10.21Fuentes-Cantillana, Marina

33.21 37.00

NYCY-ME 1317 1:11.21Wardrop, Evan M

33.79 37.42

SEAL-ME 1418 1:12.71Stone, LiLi D

35.15 37.56

PPSC-ME 1219 1:12.89Delmonte, Maria N

34.14 38.75

CMA-ME 1220 1:14.42Mahoney, Cookie E

35.04 39.38

SEAL-ME 1321 1:14.51Johnson, Tanner K

35.57 38.94

PYPB-ME 1322 1:15.74Corona-Guerra, Rocio

33.83 41.91

UN-ME 1423 1:15.85Collins, Alex L

35.09 40.76

SSC-ME 1224 1:15.91Moss, Holly A

PPSC-ME 1225 1:17.68Gagnon, Chase R

36.55 41.13

PPSC-ME 1326 1:17.86Plourde, Ian M

36.29 41.57

CMA-ME 1127 1:21.41McCormick, Jack C

38.93 42.48
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2018 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/20/2018

Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 1328 1:28.61Carlson, Jack P

39.10 49.51

PPSC-ME 1329 1:31.21Erskine, Nabella C

40.13 51.08

SEAL-ME 1330 1:31.36Davin, Ty J

40.77 50.59

PPSC-ME 1031 1:36.17Tonello, Sophie E

43.82 52.35

SEAL-ME 1332 1:38.77Stone, Daisy F

PPSC-ME 1033 1:44.94Napolitano, Vanessa K

PPSC-ME 1134 1:45.36Theriault, Grace P

48.70 56.66

PPSC-ME  935 1:46.24Cohen, Rachael L

49.28 56.96

PPSC-ME 1036 1:46.89Burnette, Isaac N

47.41 59.48

CMA-ME 1137 1:50.52McGonigal, Jersi F

PPSC-ME 1038 1:50.92Oliver, Caoimhe E

49.33 1:01.59

SEAL-ME 1139 1:51.38Johnson, Eme L

49.79 1:01.59

CMA-ME 16--- NSMetcalf, Lyla F

SEAL-ME 12--- NSPorter, Will J

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRLamontagne, ava D

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRDavin, Cole A

CMA-ME 12--- SCRFrost, Mia E

 
Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 141 2:09.02Smith, Ethan V

28.43 33.21 33.49 33.89

CMA-ME 152 2:10.22McLeod, Gavin R

29.50 33.76 34.25 32.71

CMA-ME 173 2:21.12Tighe, Olivia L

31.32 35.96 37.40 36.44

CMA-ME 164 2:28.00Mahoney, Caroline E

32.27 36.68 39.36 39.69

CMA-ME 165 2:32.30Jones, Margaret B

33.28 38.54 39.82 40.66

CMA-ME 176 2:32.39Arpin, Caroline L

34.14 38.88 39.69 39.68

CMA-ME 177 2:33.26Griffin, Hannah M

34.21 39.72 40.59 38.74

PPSC-ME 158 2:38.83Siegel, Zoe R

33.34 39.45 43.36 42.68

PPSC-ME 159 2:39.90Wescott, Blake M

34.77 40.65 42.54 41.94

PPSC-ME 1310 2:43.33Bragg, Ali R

35.19 41.62 44.08 42.44

CMA-ME 1411 2:43.39Comeau, Calvin W

36.42 41.73 45.63 39.61

CMA-ME 1512 2:44.91Frothingham, Emma M

36.32 42.81 44.25 41.53

PPSC-ME 1513 2:47.87Chicoine, Quinn A

35.55 43.38 44.98 43.96

PPSC-ME 1314 3:04.08Plourde, Ian M

38.88 46.27 50.64 48.29

NYCY-ME 1315 3:12.95Staples, Mikayla S

39.36 48.96 53.20 51.43

NYCY-ME 16--- SCRGirard, Grace E

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NYCY-ME 171 1:04.40Vail, Joe M

30.34 34.06

PPSC-ME 122 1:06.13Cohen, Audrey J

30.57 35.56

NYCY-ME 143 1:06.23Alling, Maia I

29.96 36.27

PPSC-ME 124 1:06.79Gorsuch, Cole C

29.09 37.70

PYPB-ME 165 1:07.67Orchow, Max J

30.75 36.92

PBAY-ME 146 1:09.37Woodruff, Sadie M

31.62 37.75

SSC-ME 127 1:11.37Hollis, Abigail L

32.40 38.97

NYCY-ME 178 1:12.47Cote, Andrew R

31.93 40.54

SSC-ME 129 1:12.65Hankinson, Katie A

33.29 39.36

PPSC-ME 1210 1:13.02Gagnon, Chase R

34.45 38.57

SSC-ME 1211 1:15.14Moss, Holly A

32.82 42.32

SSC-ME 1212 1:18.04Hale, Brady R

35.54 42.50

SSC-ME 1213 1:19.84Connors, Caleigh G

38.65 41.19

PPSC-ME 1014 1:20.45Tonello, Sophie E

39.23 41.22

HSC-ME 1215 1:21.35Bethony, Natalie M

39.43 41.92

CMA-ME  816 1:22.84Parker, Eric H

38.79 44.05

SEAL-ME 1117 1:22.86Johnson, Eme L

38.97 43.89

CMA-ME 1018 1:23.04Tamir, Autumn Y

39.13 43.91

CMA-ME 1119 1:23.41Esch Levanos, Lulu R

38.73 44.68

PYPB-ME 1120 1:23.46West, Kaia A

36.13 47.33

CMA-ME  921 1:25.71Maksimova, Ali P

39.68 46.03

PYPB-ME 1022 1:26.65Marvin, Andy P

39.75 46.90

PYPB-ME 1223 1:27.85Marvin, Jane P

41.22 46.63

PPSC-ME 1124 1:29.10Theriault, Grace P

42.18 46.92
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Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 1025 1:29.52Oliver, Caoimhe E

39.92 49.60

CMA-ME 1126 1:30.25McGonigal, Jersi F

41.12 49.13

CMA-ME  927 1:31.82Shaw, Spencer D

42.12 49.70

CMA-ME  928 1:32.34Frothingham, Hannah A

43.13 49.21

PYPB-ME 1229 1:37.54Chong, Olivia J

45.69 51.85

SSC-ME 1230 1:38.31McConnell, Jordyn A

46.30 52.01

SSC-ME 1031 1:39.36Sedgwick, Lexi C

45.83 53.53

PYPB-ME 1032 1:43.62Chong, Caroline J

49.56 54.06

CMA-ME 1333 1:43.64Lench, Josh S

49.58 54.06

CMA-ME  834 1:43.86Evans, Phoebe Y

50.10 53.76

SSC-ME 1135 1:44.32Dobrinick, Jonas M

49.70 54.62

CMA-ME  836 1:44.68Dew, Elisa E

47.83 56.85

NYCY-ME  937 1:47.26Perry, Lucy M

51.71 55.55

CMA-ME 1138 1:48.11Whitney, Lyla D

49.70 58.41

CMA-ME  839 1:49.10McVeigh, Shyla V

52.42 56.68

CMA-ME 1040 1:52.25Lench, Gillian S

53.94 58.31

HSC-ME  941 1:54.92Bethony, Mason J

54.65 1:00.27

PPSC-ME 1042 1:58.73Leighton, Laura M

58.21 1:00.52

PPSC-ME  743 2:09.01Gagnon, Isla M

CMA-ME 10--- DQMcCormick, Tiger T

45.18 51.13

SSC-ME 12--- DQStorey, Sofia M

38.66 46.59

SEAL-ME 10--- DQPillsbury, Joel F

47.60 51.85

SEAL-ME 11--- DQFlorman, Lola E

48.71 53.24

PYPB-ME  7--- DQTullmann, Max T

SSC-ME 12--- NSMaxham, Hunter T

SSC-ME 11--- NSPark, Aaron S

NYCY-ME 16--- SCRGirard, Grace E

PYPB-ME 12--- SCRBolster, Quinn E

NYCY-ME 11--- SCRDowning, Quinn G

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 131 2:15.09Schulz, Ethan R

28.64 34.60 39.70 32.15

CMA-ME 172 2:20.34Griffin, Hannah M

30.97 35.48 41.99 31.90

PPSC-ME 123 2:24.63Gorsuch, Cole C

32.94 34.88 45.34 31.47

PPSC-ME 124 2:25.98Cohen, Audrey J

31.82 39.69 41.79 32.68

CMA-ME 175 2:27.51Arpin, Caroline L

33.36 37.80 42.68 33.67

PPSC-ME 166 2:29.01Causey, Mae M

30.86 37.81 47.19 33.15

PPSC-ME 167 2:29.44Fuentes-Cantillana, Marina

35.41 36.70 42.79 34.54

PBAY-ME 158 2:31.65Root, Phoebe S

33.53 37.58 47.89 32.65

SEAL-ME 149 2:31.67Karuzis, Mazy K

30.77 37.33 47.41 36.16

PYPB-ME 1510 2:32.04Moritz-Jones, Benu J

33.14 41.44 42.29 35.17

SEAL-ME 1311 2:32.23Johnson, Tanner K

34.84 37.92 45.29 34.18

PPSC-ME 1212 2:32.62Delmonte, Maria N

35.01 37.98 45.88 33.75

SEAL-ME 1413 2:34.26Stone, LiLi D

33.78 39.91 44.91 35.66

NYCY-ME 1414 2:35.02Rocheleau, Grace E

33.65 38.21 47.23 35.93

SSC-ME 1215 2:38.18Hankinson, Katie A

36.47 39.51 46.90 35.30

UN-ME 1416 2:38.28Collins, Alex L

34.67 38.85 47.60 37.16

CMA-ME 1617 2:40.56Jones, Margaret B

33.30 41.33 47.88 38.05

NYCY-ME 1318 2:41.21Hartigan, Emma J

33.90 39.80 49.27 38.24

PBAY-ME 1219 2:42.96Cyr, Emma C

35.63 43.41 46.10 37.82

PPSC-ME 1320 2:48.35Plourde, Ian M

38.30 42.38 50.37 37.30

NYCY-ME 1421 2:49.82Darigan, Maddie C

35.99 43.53 49.84 40.46

SSC-ME 1322 2:54.04Kurlanski, Evan T

41.09 43.66 51.67 37.62

NYCY-ME 1323 2:55.19Staples, Mikayla S

39.77 45.31 52.80 37.31

HSC-ME 1224 2:55.56Bethony, Natalie M

41.46 46.42 49.35 38.33

PPSC-ME 1325 2:56.05Carlson, Jack P

42.07 44.09 49.44 40.45

PPSC-ME 1026 2:58.70Tonello, Sophie E

43.61 46.46 49.19 39.44

CMA-ME 1227 3:01.70Burgard, Zoe O

39.36 45.48 53.84 43.02
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Sanction #: ME#1718-0519-TT

Results

(Mixed 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 1328 3:07.20Stone, Daisy F

46.56 42.72 55.93 41.99

PPSC-ME 1329 3:11.27Erskine, Nabella C

41.17 51.08 57.89 41.13

PPSC-ME 1130 3:12.69Theriault, Grace P

47.77 47.54 57.35 40.03

PPSC-ME  931 3:13.79Cohen, Rachael L

47.96 48.67 57.23 39.93

NYCY-ME 1132 3:19.98Shields, Sebastian R

49.01 47.48 58.34 45.15

NYCY-ME  933 3:40.50Shields, Mackenzie L

55.23 53.99 1:02.89 48.39

PPSC-ME 1034 4:32.28Erskine, Brielle H

1:07.54 1:09.84 1:16.32 58.58

SSC-ME 12--- DQConnors, Caleigh G

41.34 47.71 48.54 42.04

SEAL-ME 12--- NSPorter, Will J

NYCY-ME 16--- SCRGirard, Grace E

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRLamontagne, ava D

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 4:43.12McLeod, Gavin R

30.21 34.76 38.89 38.46

39.79 40.83 30.76 29.42

CMA-ME 172 4:45.04Tighe, Olivia L

30.29 34.54 37.63 36.28

42.44 42.46 30.82 30.58

CMA-ME 17*3 4:55.29Griffin, Hannah M

33.28 38.77 36.82 36.51

42.60 43.29 32.91 31.11

CMA-ME 14*3 4:55.29Smith, Ethan V

29.17 34.12 39.87 37.70

45.84 43.85 32.91 31.83

PPSC-ME 155 5:03.11Porter, Morgan A

34.61 40.53 35.50 35.86

45.99 44.56 33.14 32.92

PPSC-ME 156 5:08.56Wescott, Blake M

32.57 38.83 39.88 39.44

43.74 44.36 35.40 34.34

CMA-ME 177 5:11.79Arpin, Caroline L

34.02 38.50 40.58 39.07

44.30 44.82 36.15 34.35

PPSC-ME 158 5:13.28Siegel, Zoe R

31.92 37.15 39.50 40.18

46.13 47.11 36.05 35.24

CMA-ME 129 5:21.19Mahoney, Cookie E

34.54 42.36 40.56 39.03

48.17 48.02 35.42 33.09

PPSC-ME 1410 5:26.07Das, Kiron S

36.55 45.05 41.13 43.17

43.56 44.91 35.92 35.78

CMA-ME 1511 5:27.00Frothingham, Emma M

35.89 40.12 44.86 41.18

45.97 46.63 37.72 34.63

PPSC-ME 1512 5:34.35Chicoine, Quinn A

34.41 41.63 41.43 41.55

47.88 49.15 39.92 38.38

CMA-ME 1113 5:36.84Shaw, Lucy R

37.58 44.95 40.47 41.96

51.07 48.87 37.97 33.97

PPSC-ME 1614 5:46.77Charest, Kenzie A

36.88 42.94 41.65 43.25

51.05 52.30 39.26 39.44

SSC-ME 1215 5:58.18Leggat-Barr, Tommy G

38.57 48.28 42.32 41.59

52.60 53.46 43.21 38.15

NYCY-ME 1216 6:03.86Maurer, Campbell W

39.29 49.60 48.73 46.00

51.99 52.96 39.55 35.74

NYCY-ME 1217 6:17.94Smart, Conor R

46.88 55.59 46.07 44.67

51.57 51.78 43.34 38.04

PPSC-ME 13--- DQPlourde, Ian M

39.66 48.21 44.36 46.48

50.59 52.88 40.94 41.37

CMA-ME 16--- NSMetcalf, Lyla F

CMA-ME 14--- NSYadav, Rishi

CMA-ME 16--- NSCook-Sharp, Milo

SEAL-ME 14--- SCRFravert, Brennan W

CMA-ME 12--- SCRFrost, Mia E


